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http://www.precisca.com/events

AGENDA

FRIDAY APRIL 24

5:00 - 7:00 PM

5:30 - 6:30 PM

6:30 - 9:00 PM

Registration

Networking Reception

Advisory Boards
30-Minute Networking Session
2-Hour Meeting with Dinner

PRECISCA

www.PrecisCa.com/events



http://www.precisca.com/events

AGENDA

SATURDAY APRIL 25

7:00 - 9:00 AM ® Breakfast

8:00 - 8:15 AM l Opening Remarks

8:15-10:15 AM Market Research Case Discussions

Early-Career Moderator and Distinguised
Faculty Discussants

8:15-8:30 AM T Case #1

8:30-8:45AM ¢ C(Case #2

8:45 - 9:00 AM Case #3

9:00 - 9:15 AM Case #4

9:15-9:30 AM Case #5
9:30 - 9:45 AM Case #6

9:45-10:00 AM ¢ Case #7

PRECISCA



10:00 -

10:15 -

10:30 -

10:45 -

11:00 -

11:15 -

11:30 -

11:45 -

AGENDA

SATURDAY APRIL 25

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

? Case #8

Break

Case #9

Case #10

Case #11

Case #12

Case #13

Case #14

PRECISCA



12:00

1:00

1:15 -

1:30 -

1:45 -

2:00 -

2:15 -

2:30 -

AGENDA

SATURDAY APRIL 25

- 1:00 PM

-1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

® Lunch

¢ Case #15

¢ Case #16

¢ Case #17

¢ Case #18

¢ Case #19

¢ Case #20

e DBreak

PRECISCA



AGENDA

SATURDAY APRIL 25

2:45-3:00PM ¢ Which test do | use?
Audience Polling

3:00 - 4:00 PM

Why My Molecular Test is the Best

Company 1: 15 minutes
Company 2: 15 minutes
Company 3: 15 minutes
Company 4: 15 minutes

4:30 - 4:50PM ¢ Panel of 4 Companies with Audience Q&A

4:50 - 5:00 PM Audience Polling Questions about the

Presentations

5:00-5:15PM ¢ Concluding Remarks

5:15-7:00PM e Networking

PRECISCA



AGENDA

SUNDAY APRIL 26

7:00 - 9:00 AM ¢ Breakfast

9:00-10:00 AM ¢ Debates on Controversial Topics

10:00-11:00 AM e This JustIn - New Developments

PRECISCA



