



**PRECISCA**

**1<sup>st</sup> Annual**

**EAST**

**EMERGING LEADERS  
CONFERENCE**

**PREVAILING PRACTICES IN ONCOLOGY**

**APRIL 24-26, 2026**

**HOTEL AKA BRICKELL  
1395 BRICKELL AVE  
MIAMI, FL 33131**

# AGENDA

FRIDAY APRIL 24

5:00 - 7:00 PM

Registration

5:30 - 6:30 PM

Networking Reception

6:30 - 9:00 PM

Advisory Boards

30-Minute Networking Session

2-Hour Meeting with Dinner

**PRECISCA**

[www.PrecisCa.com/events](http://www.PrecisCa.com/events)

# AGENDA

## SATURDAY APRIL 25

7:00 - 9:00 AM	●	Breakfast
8:00 - 8:15 AM	●	Opening Remarks
8:15 - 10:15 AM	●	Market Research Case Discussions Early-Career Moderator and Distinguished Faculty Discussants
8:15 - 8:30 AM	●	Case #1
8:30 - 8:45 AM	●	Case #2
8:45 - 9:00 AM	●	Case #3
9:00 - 9:15 AM	●	Case #4
9:15 - 9:30 AM	●	Case #5
9:30 - 9:45 AM	●	Case #6
9:45 - 10:00 AM	●	Case #7

# AGENDA

## SATURDAY APRIL 25

10:00 - 10:15 AM	Case #8
10:15 - 10:30 AM	Break
10:30 - 10:45 AM	Case #9
10:45 - 11:00 AM	Case #10
11:00 - 11:15 AM	Case #11
11:15 - 11:30 AM	Case #12
11:30 - 11:45 AM	Case #13
11:45 - 12:00 PM	Case #14

# AGENDA

## SATURDAY APRIL 25

12:00 - 1:00 PM	Lunch
1:00 - 1:15 PM	Case #15
1:15 - 1:30 PM	Case #16
1:30 - 1:45 PM	Case #17
1:45 - 2:00 PM	Case #18
2:00 - 2:15 PM	Case #19
2:15 - 2:30 PM	Case #20
2:30 - 2:45 PM	Break

# AGENDA

## SATURDAY APRIL 25

- 2:45 - 3:00 PM • Which test do I use?  
Audience Polling
- 3:00 - 4:00 PM • Why My Molecular Test is the Best
  - Company 1: 15 minutes
  - Company 2: 15 minutes
  - Company 3: 15 minutes
  - Company 4: 15 minutes
- 4:30 - 4:50 PM • Panel of 4 Companies with Audience Q&A
- 4:50 - 5:00 PM • Audience Polling Questions about the Presentations
- 5:00 - 5:15 PM • Concluding Remarks
- 5:15 - 7:00 PM • Networking

# AGENDA

## SUNDAY APRIL 26

7:00 - 9:00 AM

Breakfast

9:00 - 10:00 AM

Debates on Controversial Topics

10:00 - 11:00 AM

This Just In - New Developments